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Followers

Facebook Page 

Twitter 

Pinterest 

Instagarm 

104 

442 

404 

4,190 

A Mother of two boys. Kimberly started her blog in late 2017. Since this 
time she has focused on growing her audience throughout her social 
media accounts. She looks to expand her brand and have a reach of 

Millions by helping others through her blog and social accounts. Kimberly 
knows that with all her knowledge it is important that she distribute it 

wether its by video or writting form.

Social Reach

Instagram Monthly Reach   8.3K 
Instagram Mo/ Impressions   36.7K    
   Pinterest  Monthly Visitors  47.3K 

      Blog Monthly Visitors                      
            

500

Demographic U.S 
Female 87% 
Ages 18-34
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