2018 MEDIA KIT

CLOTHES 'BEAUTY' MOTHERHOOD' LIFESTYLE





www.Createsavvylifestyle.com Kimberly Coronado kcoronado50@gmail.com

Kimberly Coronado

CLOTHES ' BEAUTY ' MOTHERHOOD ' LIFESTYLE

A Mother of two boys. Kimberly started her blog in late 2017. Since this time she has focused on growing her audience throughout her social media accounts. She looks to expand her brand and have a reach of Millions by helping others through her blog and social accounts. Kimberly knows that with all her knowledge it is important that she distribute it wether its by video or writting form.

Followers		Social Reach	
Facebook Page	104	Instagram Monthly Reach 8.3K	
Twitter	442	Instagram Mo/ Impressions 36.7K	
Pinterest	404	Pinterest Monthly Visitors 47.3 Blog Monthly Visitors 500	<
Instagarm	4,190		

Brands ive worked with **GYMBOREE**

Demographic U.S Female 87% Ages 18-34

Instagram @thewildtwo_ Twitter @thewildtwo_